

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2308/2010

FIXED INCOME MONEY MARKET AND DERIVATIVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVANJAN PATRA AND ORS

(With appln(s) for exemption
Judgment, intervention, stay

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 2305 of 2010

(With office report)

from filing c/c

Respondent(s)

of the impugned

Date: 23/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to disclose the name of the Advocates,
whose applications are pending for adjudication in the cause
list without fail.

Interim application to be listed before the Hon'ble
Judge in Chambers.

Respondents to file counter affidavit, if they so
desire.

Item No.47

-2-

Thereafter, list these matters before the Hon'ble
Court, as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd