S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2308/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/2009 in

WPCRL No.

344/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

FIXED INCOME MONEY MARKET AND DERIVATIVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVANJAN PATRA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/05/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv. Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv. Mr. Nikhil Danak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.P.Luthra, Adv.

Mr.A.K.Jain, Adv.

Mr.Dushyant K.Mahant, Adv. Dr.Ms.Seema Jain, Adv. for Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List this matter for final disposal on 27.09.2011 (i.e. a non-miscellaneous day) along with SLP(Crl.)No.2305/2010.

(G.V.Ramana) Court Master (Neeru Bala Vij) Court Master