

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. ____ of 2015 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI.)

No(s). 2308/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/12/2009
in WPCRL No. 344/2009, 24/12/2009 in WPCRL No. 344/2009 passed by
the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

FIXED INCOME MONEY MARKET AND DERIVATIVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVANJAN PATRA AND ORS
(Appln.for vacation of stay)

Respondent(s)

Date : 20/03/2015 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Ms. Daisy Hannah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. before an appropriate Bench on 6th April,
2015.

(G.V. Ramana)

(Vinod Kulvi)

Signature Not Verified

Court Master

Digitally signed by

Asstt. Registrar

Ramana Venkata Ganti

Date: 2015.03.23

16:18:26 IST

(Listing proforma enclosed)

Reason: