

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

CRLMP. 5475/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.)
No(s). 2308/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/12/2009
in WPCRL No. 344/2009, 24/12/2009 in WPCRL No. 344/2009 passed by
the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

FIXED INCOME MONEY MARKET AND DERIVATIVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVANJAN PATRA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(For vacating stay and office report)

Date : 06/04/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das
Ms. Daisy Hannah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.
Mr. H. S. Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Soumik Ghosal, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Luthra, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Vinod, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Om Parkash Sharma
Date: 2015.04.06

17:56:53 IST
Reason:

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Govind Jee, Adv.

Mr. O. Kuttan, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narsimha, ASG
Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Mr. Nina Gupta Bhasin, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharmav
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

www.ecourtsindia.com

List the application alongwith the SLP for final hearing
in the third week of July, 2015 on a Non-Miscellaneous Day and the
same be not deleted on the date fixed.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER