

R1

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2308/2010
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/12/2009
in WPCRL No. 344/2009 24/12/2009 in WPCRL No. 344/2009 passed by
the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

FIXED INCOME MONEY MARKET AND DERIVATIVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVANJAN PATRA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 2305/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 18/04/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. H. S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Y.P. Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Jena, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

2

Mr. Manoj Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Luthra, Adv.

Mr. Shovan Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Govind Jee, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Rosy Jha, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 11 th

July, 2017, as first item

subject to overnight part heard.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RAJINDER KAUR)

AR-cum-PS Court Master